
D
ra

w
e

rs Initials.

(Prod
uced

 on A
3 Pap

er)
Sca

le - 1:100

0
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

1 2 3 5 6 74

8

8

Sca
le Bar 1:100
(m

etres)

9
10

11
12

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

13
14

15

10
12

13
14

15

EXISTIN
G

 & PRO
PO

SED REA
R ELEVA

TIO
N

EXISTIN
G

 REA
R ELEV

A
TIO

N
PRO

PO
SED

 REA
R ELEV

A
TIO

N

30108699
24/06/16

W
IN

D
O

W
 REPLA

C
EM

EN
T

FLA
T 3 , LA

N
G

LA
N

D
 M

A
N

SIO
N

S
FIN

C
H

LEY RO
A

D
LO

N
D

O
N

N
W

3 6Q
A

M
R A

 PRA
V

ETTO
N

I
SF


